Vammaisuinnin Suomen ennatystulokset, 50 m rata

MIEHET

50m VU

S2 1:13.81 Pekka Kantola 11.08.1999 Braunschweig, Germany
S4 1:10.57 Eero Maki 14.03.1997 Turku

S5 0:39.58 Jouni Rasanen Saui 06.07.2017 Tampere

S6 0:43.17 William Soderling HSS 01.07.2018 Jyvaskyla

S7 0:32.86 Mikko Harju TaTU 27.04.2003 Kuopio

S8 0:32.89 Jouni Rasanen Salu 27.03.2016 Helsinki

S9 0:26.01 Leo Lahteenmaki SWIM 06.07.2017 Tampere

S10 0:29.48 Matthew Lamping 23.10.2011 Oulu

S11 0:51.82 Jaakko Tulisalo HSS 06.07.2017 Tampere

S12 0:29.34 Sami Ojantakanen 28.10.2000 Sydney, Australia
S13 0:26.22 Antti Latikka Cetus 14.09.2016 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
S14 0:25.74 Nader Khalili VUS-VSS 14.11.2020 Oulu

100 m VU

S2 2:39.01 Pekka Kantola 06.05.2001 Turku

S4 2:33.14 Eero Maki 04.05.1996 Turku

S5 1:33.06 Henrik Krogius HSS 28.06.2019 Espoo

S6 1:38.99 Henrik Krogius HSS 19.08.2018 Dublin, Ireland
S7 1:13.02 Mikael Natunen JUK 26.04.2015 Vaasa

S8 1:09.46 Tero Huttunen RaisU 25.04.2004 Espoo

S9 0:58.06 Leo Lahteenmaki SWIM 07.07.2013 Jyvaskyla

S10 1:04.16 Matthew Lamping 22.10.2011 Oulu

S11 2:03.77 Jaakko Tulisalo HSS 29.06.2018 Jyvaskyla

S12 2:07.34 Jaakko Tulisalo HSS 28.03.2016 Helsinki

S13 0:58.42 Antti Latikka Cetus 23.04.2014 Turku

S14 56.15 Nader Khalili VUS-VSS 14.11.2020 Oulu

200 m VU

S2 5:34.86 Pekka Kantola 26.04.2003 Kuopio

S4 5:19.56 Eero Maki 14.03.1997 Turku

S6 3:28.77 Eero Hauskamaa TaTuU 24.04.2004 Espoo

S7 2:42.48 Mikael Natunen JUK 22.04.2015 Vaasa

S8 2:51.71 llmari Laitala Cetus 29.06.2019 Espoo

S9 2:15.05 Leo Lahteenmdki SWIM 31.01.2015 Oulu

S10 2:33.34 Juho Ketola 22.04.2006 Turku

S12 2:41.86 Sami Ojantakanen 20.07.1998 Madrid, Spain
S13 2:09.31 Antti Latikka Cetus 22.03.2015 Espoo

S14 2:02.50 Nader Khalili VUS-VSS 27.03.2021 Vaasa

400 m VU

S6 7:07.37 Eero Hauskamaa 24.04.2004 Espoo

S7 5:37.03 Mikael Natunen JUK 03.10.2015 Bergen, Norway
S8 5:14.82 Tero Huttunen 26.04.2003 Kuopio

S9 4:43.22 Leo Lahteenmaki SWIM 04.07.2013 Jyvaskyla

S10 5:25.27 Juho Ketola 22.04.2006 Turku

S13 4:36.08 Antti Latikka Cetus 19.08.2010 Eindhoven, Netherlands
S14 4:21.21 Nader Khalili VUS-VSS 22.04.2021 Helsinki

800 m VU

S8 12:58.77 llmari Laitala Cetus 23.11.2019 Espoo

S10 15:20.13 llmari Laitala Cetus 04.03.2018 Vantaa

S14 9:09.57 Nader Khalili VUS-VSS 10.04.2021 Vaasa

1500 m VU

S8 22:06.93 Tero Huttunen 16.03.1997 Turku



514 17:35.34
50 mSuU

S2 1:12.82
54 1:11.63
S5 1:02.95
S6 0:53.89
S7 0:46.09
S8 0:47.21
59 0:34.39
510 0:49.08
511 0:52.73
512 0:37.94
513 0:28.80
514 0:31.81
100 m SU

54 3:29.59
S5 4:11.81
S6 1:54.65
57 1:34.89
S8 1:18.38
59 1:14.11
510 1:27.11
511 1:35.30
512 2:55.88
513 1:01.93
514 1:04.15
200 m SU

S8 3:51.29
59 3:08.14
510 3:48.83
512 3:19.79
513 2:35.36
514 2:20.16
50 m RU

SB2 2:01.49
SB3 1:03.71
SB4 0:57.02
SBS 1:26.47
SB6 0:45.74
SB7 0:40.12
SB8 0:47.35
SB9 0:34.04

SB11 0:58.30
SB12 0:42.60
SB13 0:38.27
SB14 0:35.99

100 m RU

SB4 2:17.57
SB5 3:13.81
SB6 1:41.00
SB7 1:32.29
SB8 1:42.50
SB9 1:15.58

SB11 2:03.83
SB12 1:32.45

Nader Khalili

Pekka Kantola
Eero Maki

Ari Ahonen

Eero Hauskamaa
Jimi Miromaa
llmari Laitala

Leo Lahteenmaki
llmari Laitala
Jaakko Tulisalo
Sami Ojantakanen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Juho Hinttula
Juho Hinttula
Eero Hauskamaa
Mikko Harju
Tero Huttunen
Leo Ldhteenmaki
Kimmo Rasanen
Teijo Burman
Tuomas Kojo
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

llmari Laitala

Ville Nieminen
llmari Laitala
Sami Ojantakanen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Eero Maki

Ari Ahonen
Jouni Rasanen
Henrik Krogius
Mikael Natunen
Jouni Rasanen
Patrick Kulmala
Leo Lahteenmaki
Jaakko Tulisalo
Sami Ojantakanen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Ari Ahonen
Henrik Krogius
Tero Huttunen
Jouni Rasanen
Patrick Kulmala
Leo Ldhteenmaki
Jaakko Tulisalo
Sami Ojantakanen

VUS-VSS

Ask
Cetus
SWIM
Cetus
HSS

Cetus
VUS-VSS

SWIM

Oulo
Cetus
VUS-VSS

Cetus
UH
Cetus

Cetus
VUS-VSS

HSS

JUK

Salon Uima
HTU Stadi
SWIM

HSS

Cetus
VUS-VSS

HSS

Salon Uima
HTU Stadi
SWIM

HSS

07.04.2019

12.03.2000
25.04.1999
06.09.1995
23.04.2006
28.03.2016
07.03.2020
07.07.2013
13.05.2018
28.06.2018
07.02.2000
28.03.2016
27.04.2019

18.04.2009
22.04.2006
24.04.2004
04.05.2002
07.09.1995
06.07.2013
15.03.1997
08.06.1905
25.04.2014
17.09.2016
22.04.2021

02.02.2019
06.04.2019
13.05.2018
25.07.1998
17.05.2008
21.03.2021

16.03.1997
25.04.2004
14.05.2017
09.07.2017
05.07.2015
26.03.2016
25.04.2014
29.06.2018
29.06.2018
26.04.1998
09.03.2014
29.06.2018

08.09.1995
02.03.2018
16.03.1997
27.03.2016
23.03.2014
28.06.2018
06.07.2017
23.10.2000

Vaasa

, Denmark
Tampere
Perpignan, France
Turku
Helsinki
Espoo
Jyvaskyla
Espoo
Jyvaskyla
Espoo
Helsinki
Glasgow

Espoo

Turku

Espoo

Jyvaskyla
Perpignan, France
Jyvaskyla

Turku

Goteborg, Sweden
Turku

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
Helsinki

Espoo

Vaasa

Espoo
Madrid, Spain
Tampere
Jyvaskyla

Turku
Espoo
Espoo
Tampere
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Kuusankoski
Esbjerg, Denmark
Jyvaskyla

Perpignan, France
Copenhagen, Denmark
Turku

Helsinki

Jyvaskyla

Jyvaskyla

Tampere

Sydney, Australia



SB13 1:16.49
SB14 1:18.43

200 m RU

SB7 3:42.88
SB8 4:24.16
SB9 3:19.88

SB12 3:40.77
SB14 2:57.27

50 m PU

S5 0:45.79
S6 0:45.97
S7 0:36.64
S8 0:35.35
S9 0:28.44
S10 0:31.19
S12 0:39.92
S13 0:27.74
S14 28.59
100 m PU

S8 1:23.10
S9 1:05.20
S10 1:08.43
S13 1:03.07
S14 1:02.41
200 m PU

S10 2:33.28
S14 2:21.86
200 m SKU

SMO05 5:15.33
SM06 3:55.02
SMO07 2:56.83
SM08 2:56.23
SMO09 2:29.72
SM10 2:54.60
SM13 2:21.58
SM14 2:19.63

400 m SKU

SM08 6:24.00
SM13 5:31.17
SM14 5:30.07

150 m SKU
SM03  5:03.17

Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Tero Huttunen
llmari Laitala

Ville Nieminen
Sami Ojantakanen
Nader Khalili

Henrik Krogius
Henrik Krogius
Mikael Natunen
Jouni Rasanen
Leo Ldhteenmaki
Matthew Lamping
Sami Ojantakanen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Matthew Lamping
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Matthew Lamping
Nader Khalili

Ari Ahonen
William Soderling
Tero Huttunen
Tero Huttunen
Leo Lahteenmaki
Kimmo Rasanen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Tero Huttunen
Antti Latikka
Nader Khalili

Eero Maki

Cetus
VUS-VSS

RaisU
Cetus
UH

VUS-VSS

HSS
HSS
JUK
Salu
SWIM

Cetus
VUS-VSS

RaisU
SWIM

Cetus
VUS-VSS

VUS-VSS

HSS

SWIM

Cetus
VUS-VSS

RaisU
Cetus
VUS-VSS

04.11.2011
08.02.2020

19.10.1997
15.12.2018
11.05.2019
24.07.1998
03.02.2018

29.06.2019
18.08.2018
03.07.2015
25.03.2016
30.06.2018
20.05.2012
03.05.1997
25.03.2016
22.05.2021

24.04.1999
24.04.2014
17.07.2011
16.05.2015
22.05.2021

16.07.2011
25.05.2019

15.03.1997
14.08.2018
17.08.1996
06.08.1997
23.04.2014
06.05.1997
23.04.2015
06.12.2020

07.11.1997
18.05.2008
27.05.2017

04.05.1996

Berlin, Germany
Vaasa

Turku
Espoo
Espoo
Madrid, Spain
Vaasa

Espoo

Dublin, Ireland
Helsinki
Helsinki
Jyvaskyla

Cincinnati, United States of America

Oulu
Helsinki
Funchal, Madeira

Tampere

Turku

Gatineau, Canada
Espoo

Funchal, Madeira

Gatineau, Kanada
Vaasa

Turku

Ireland, Dublin

Atlanta, United States of America
Badajoz, Spain

Turku

Oulu

Vaasa

Kuopio

Turku
Tampere
Vaasa

Turku



